
Summer Performing Arts Intensive (theatre)

May 12 - June 20, 2025

Mon May 12

CLASSES BEGIN Mon May 12 Wed May 14

Add Deadline  Wed May 21 Fri May 16

Drop Deadline Fri May 23 Wed Jun 12

Summer Performing Arts Intensive ends Fri Jun 20 Fri Jun 20

GRADES DUE (NOON)      Tue Jun 24 Tue Jun 24

Okoboji

June 10 - August 10, 2025

CLASSES BEGIN Tue Jun 10 Mon Jun 2 

Add deadline  Mon Jun 16 Wed Jun 4

Drop Deadline Wed Jun 18 Fri Jun 6

Withdraw deadline:  Wed Jul 2 Wed Jun 11

Okoboji ends Sun Aug 10 Fri Jul 25

GRADES DUE (NOON)       Fri Aug 15 Tue Jul 29

Full Semester Nursing Sessions

May 19 - Aug 15, 2025

CLASSES BEGIN Mon May 19

Add deadline  Wed May 21 CLASSES BEGIN Mon May 12

*Drop Deadline Fri May 23    Add period Wed May 14

Withdraw deadline:  Fri May 30    Drop Deadline Fri May 16

Break Week    Withdraw with Grade of "W" Wed May 21

Full Sessions end Fri Aug 15    Classes end Fri Aug 15

GRADES DUE (NOON)      Tue Aug 19         GRADES DUE (NOON) Tue Aug 19

Withdraw with Grade of "W" 

Classes end

    GRADES DUE (NOON)      

Jun 28 - Jul 06

Jun 2- Jul 25, 2024

Undergraduate and Counseling

CLASSES BEGIN

Add period

Drop Deadline                           

Dates

Stephens College
Summer 2025 Academic Calendar

Graduation Date on Diploma: August 15, 2025

8 Week Session

Conservatory Summer Online (cons sum)

May 12 - Jun 22, 2025

Drop Deadline

Withdraw with Grade of "W" 

Classes end

    GRADES DUE (NOON)      

Dates

Dates

Dates

Dates

Dates

Full Summer Sessions

May 12 - Aug 15, 2025

CLASSES BEGIN

Add Deadline

3/5/2025


